¢ Trillium
™7 Health Partners

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Kathryn Hayward-Murray
Senior Vice President, Patient Care Services & Chief Nursing Executive
April 1, 2019 to September 30, 2019

Date Approved/Paid

May 21, 2019

June 17, 2019

July 18, 2019

July 26, 2019
August 19, 2019
September 17, 2019
September 17, 2019

PO PP DL

Amount

19.00
18.00
49.00
1,242.48
41.00
23.21
17.28

Expense Category

Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Airfare
Travel - Parking
Travel -Taxis
Travel - Meal

Description

Meeting April 2019

Meeting May 2019

Meetings May and June 2019

EPIC User Group/CEO Council Meeting - Wisconsin, USA - August 25 - August 28, 2019
Meetings July 2019

Meeting August 2019

Meeting August 2019




